
0 

500 

1,000 

1,500 

2,000 

2,500 

3,000 

3,500 

4,000 

4,500 

n=153 n=128 n=162 n=443 
PASI <8 8  PASI  12 PASI >12 ALL 

PASI group 

Lost production 

Other costs 

Moisturizers 

Medicine costs 

Tar 

Transportation 

Sun trip 

Bucky x-ray 

Photo therapy 

Blood samples 

Inpatient care 

Physician visits 

3,200 EUR
2,984 EUR

3,917 EUR

3,399 EUR


